2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Women Team Handicap
Place Team Bowler
1 Mix and Match
Patricia Fraley
Sharon Stamey
Judith Garrett
Nenita Kelley
2 Pink Pearls
Elaine Culp
Beth Coleman
Sara Carter
Teresa Hebda
3 Cat4
Shelia Quattlebaum
Inez Meriweather
Sherri Peacock
Anna Gribensk
4 Edelweiss
Christa Tinlin
Patricia Bylsma
Christa Williams
Christa Harvey
5 Hips, Lips, & Fingerti
Gaynelle Mixon
Cheryl Scott
Monica Thomas
Pat Rudzinsky
6 Dangerous Dames
Linda Byrum
Stacy Smothers
Lisa Short
Debbie Baptist
7 Hit & Misses
Polly Landey
Terri Watson
Tracy Landa
Keran Humble
8 We Can Bowl Sometimes
Angea Barnes
Jerri Patch
Debbie Brion
Colleen Marks

Average

81
89
63
72

97
70
82
57

81
73
79
64

63
72
73
50

66
59
44
32

81
102
57
69

71
81
94
51

68
77
67
45

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
115 126
125 99
158 146
191 162
111 111
142 159
166 152
189 190
150 112
142 144
159 119
119 131
157 119
126 135
126 156
180 202
122 142
160 135
140 181
160 183
99 135
107 110
139 184
151 118
116 150
112 110
117 137
194 166
133 126
126 122
133 126
145 141

Game 3

144
121
195
133

97
160
114
115

178
145
130
157

131
140
168
156

122
159
209
210

130
102
127
177

104
129
92

183

124
109
148
147

Scratch
1715
385
345
499
486
1706
319
461
432
494
1686
440
431
408
407
1796
407
401
450
538
1923
386
454
530
553
1579
364
319
450
446
1610
370
351
346
543
1580
383
357
407
433

+Handicap
915
243
267
189
216
918
291
210
246
171
891
243
219
237
192
774
189
216
219
150
603
198
177
132
96
927
243
306
171
207
891
213
243
282
153
771
204
231
201
135

Total
2630
628
612
688
702
2624
610
671
678
665
2577
683
650
645
599
2570
596
617
669
688
2526
584
631
662
649
2506
607
625
621
653
2501
583
594
628
696
2351
587
588
608
568

Prize

$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Final Results
Women Team Scratch
Place Team Bowler Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Prize
1 Hips, Lips, & Fingerti 1923
Gaynelle Mixon 66 122 142 122 386 $10.00
Cheryl Scott 59 160 135 159 454 $10.00
Monica Thomas 44 140 181 209 530 $10.00
Pat Rudzinsky 32 160 183 210 553 $10.00
2 Edelweiss 1796
Christa Tinlin 63 157 119 131 407
Patricia Bylsma 72 126 135 140 401
Christa Williams 73 126 156 168 450
Christa Harvey 50 180 202 156 538
3 Mix and Match 1715
Patricia Fraley 81 115 126 144 385
Sharon Stamey 89 125 99 121 345
Judith Garrett 63 158 146 195 499
Nenita Kelley 72 191 162 133 486
4 Pink Pearls 1706
Elaine Culp 97 111 111 97 319
Beth Coleman 70 142 159 160 461
Sara Carter 82 166 152 114 432
Teresa Hebda 57 189 190 115 494
5 Cat4 1686
Shelia Quattlebaum 81 150 112 178 440
Inez Meriweather 73 142 144 145 431
Sherri Peacock 79 159 119 130 408
Anna Gribensk 64 119 131 157 407
6 Hit & Misses 1610
Polly Landey 71 116 150 104 370
Terri Watson 81 112 110 129 351
Tracy Landa 94 117 137 92 346
Keran Humble 51 194 166 183 543
7 We Can Bowl Sometimes 1580
Angea Barnes 68 133 126 124 383
Jerri Patch 77 126 122 109 357
Debbie Brion 67 133 126 148 407
Colleen Marks 45 145 141 147 433
8 Dangerous Dames 1579
Linda Byrum 81 99 135 130 364
Stacy Smothers 102 107 110 102 319
Lisa Short 57 139 184 127 450

Debbie Baptist 69 151 118 177 446



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Open Team Handicap

Place

1

10

1

12

Team Bowler
The 4 C's
Sara Carter
Elaine Culp
Mark Carter
Jim Clare
Should Have Been
Steve Patch, Sr.
Kerry Keels
Julio Santiago
Kerry Lambert
Better Late Than Never
Hollie Still
Trent Kennedy
Petra Younger

Robert Washington, JR

Bowl Weevil Lanes
Donald Bradley
Malcolm Colbert, I
Sherman Doster
Reiders White, Jr.
The Hung Ones
Steve Patch, Sr.
Steve Patch, Jr
Matthew Mcelroy
Matthew Hill
Tinkers
Gavin Smothers
Mark Trimble
James Byrum
Johnny Mcinnis
Misfits
Donald Solesbee
Robert Chambers
Michael Nysewander
Nicholas Gatewood
Last Minure Pins
Lantha Anderson
Joni Wood
Joseph Wood
Matthew Hill
Deadwood
Osvaldo Roman
Clinton Buggs
Jimmy Evans, JR
Nicholas Gatewood
Boland Lanes Duces
David T. Webb
David O. Webb
Mark Trimble
William Mozzo
Gutterly Ridiculous
Blane Gralheer, Sr.
Blane Gralheer, Jr.
Jennifer Briggs
Michael Nysewander
Enforcers
Edward Jones
John Scott
Paul Richards
Shawn Clark

Average

128
112
141
186

175
193
178
216

189
125
131
168

183
165
197
207

175
202
167
202

180
169
167
176

212
193
212
221

152
134
200
202

210
204
194
221

144
162
169
188

167
188
187
212

173
205
216
221

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
139 161
128 121
115 126
267 215
146 235
208 212
210 155
192 246
219 209
149 95
99 127
173 173
209 213
189 194
181 189
215 202
149 182
221 223
165 164
213 202
148 189
180 194
171 202
169 188
227 224
199 196
192 236
176 191
124 145
109 149
205 232
187 223
216 203
158 179
218 167
186 202
133 141
148 147
169 151
161 184
177 145
173 199
159 181
186 203
165 254
172 192
175 179
194 213

Game 3

129
126
159
188

156
212
179
226

224
135
185
177

134
163
223
181

187
229
161
169

179
174
162
148

226
196
192
203

134
132
165
214

244
222
212
154

152
144
191
182

151
141
169
190

167
166
150
173

Scratch
1874
429
375
400
670
2377
537
632
544
664
1965
652
379
411
523
2293
556
546
593
598
2265
518
673
490
584
2104
516
548
535
505
2458
677
591
620
570
2019
403
390
602
624
2361
663
559
597
542
1903
426
439
511
527
2074
473
513
509
579
2200
586
530
504
580

+Handicap
840
246
291
213
90
312
120
72
111
9
714
81
255
240
138
339
99
147
60
33
357
120
48
141
48
501
108
135
141
117
114
21
72
21

516
183
231
54
48
138
27
42
69

579
204
156
135
84
333
141
84
87
21
174
126
39

Total
2714
675
666
613
760
2689
657
704
655
673
2679
733
634
651
661
2632
655
693
653
631
2622
638
721
631
632
2605
624
683
676
622
2572
698
663
641
570
2535
586
621
656
672
2499
690
601
666
542
2482
630
595
646
611
2407
614
597
596
600
2374
712
569
513
580

Prize

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Final Results
Open Team Scratch
Place Team Bowler Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Prize
1 Misfits 2458
Donald Solesbee 212 227 224 226 677 $20.00
Robert Chambers 193 199 196 196 591 $20.00
Michael Nysewander 212 192 236 192 620 $20.00
Nicholas Gatewood 221 176 191 203 570 $20.00
2 Should Have Been 2377
Steve Patch, Sr. 175 146 235 156 537
Kerry Keels 193 208 212 212 632
Julio Santiago 178 210 155 179 544
Kerry Lambert 216 192 246 226 664
3 Deadwood 2361
Osvaldo Roman 210 216 203 244 663
Clinton Buggs 204 158 179 222 559
Jimmy Evans, JR 194 218 167 212 597
Nicholas Gatewood 221 186 202 154 542
4 Bowl Weevil Lanes 2293
Donald Bradley 183 209 213 134 556
Malcolm Colbert, Il 165 189 194 163 546
Sherman Doster 197 181 189 223 593
Reiders White, Jr. 207 215 202 181 598
5 The Hung Ones 2265
Steve Patch, Sr. 175 149 182 187 518
Steve Patch, Jr 202 221 223 229 673
Matthew Mcelroy 167 165 164 161 490
Matthew Hill 202 213 202 169 584
6 Enforcers 2200
Edward Jones 173 165 254 167 586
John Scott 205 172 192 166 530
Paul Richards 216 175 179 150 504
Shawn Clark 221 194 213 173 580
7 Tinkers 2104
Gavin Smothers 180 148 189 179 516
Mark Trimble 169 180 194 174 548
James Byrum 167 171 202 162 535
Johnny Mcinnis 176 169 188 148 505
8 Gutterly Ridiculous 2074
Blane Gralheer, Sr. 167 177 145 151 473
Blane Gralheer, Jr. 188 173 199 141 513
Jennifer Briggs 187 159 181 169 509
Michael Nysewander 212 186 203 190 579
9 Last Minure Pins 2019
Lantha Anderson 152 124 145 134 403
Joni Wood 134 109 149 132 390
Joseph Wood 200 205 232 165 602
Matthew Hill 202 187 223 214 624
10 Better Late Than Never 1965
Hollie Still 189 219 209 224 652
Trent Kennedy 125 149 95 135 379
Petra Younger 131 99 127 185 411
Robert Washington, JR 168 173 173 177 523
11 Boland Lanes Duces 1903
David T. Webb 144 133 141 152 426
David O. Webb 162 148 147 144 439
Mark Trimble 169 169 151 191 511
William Mozzo 188 161 184 182 527
12 The 4C's 1874
Sara Carter 128 139 161 129 429
Elain Culp 112 128 121 126 375
Mark Carter 141 115 126 159 400

Jim Clare 186 267 215 188 670



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Final Results
Women Doubles Handicap
Place Team Bowler Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch +Handicap Total Prize
1 S. Carter/T. Hebda 995 a7 1412
Sara Carter 128 138 161 184 483 246 729 $100.00
Teresa Hebda 156 161 188 163 512 171 683 $100.00
2 E. Culp/S. Carter 868 537 1405
Elaine Culp 112 133 149 98 380 291 671 $60.00
Sara Carter 128 179 150 159 488 246 734 $60.00
3 S. Stamey/J. Garrett 945 456 1401
Sharon Stamey 121 145 159 169 473 267 740 $50.00
Judith Garrett 149 130 165 177 472 189 661 $50.00
4 P. Landey/T. Watson 920 456 1376
Polly Landey 141 145 156 143 444 213 657
Terri Watson 130 146 178 152 476 243 719
5 T. Landa/K. Humble 892 435 1327
Tracy Landa 115 143 142 119 404 282 686
Keran Humble 163 190 169 129 488 153 641
6 E. Culp/B. Coleman 809 501 1310
Elaine Culp 112 114 97 121 332 291 623
Beth Coleman 142 165 182 130 477 210 687
7 C. Tinlin/P. Bylsma 900 405 1305
Christa Tinlin 150 198 139 146 483 189 672
Patricia Bylsma 140 163 139 115 417 216 633
8 L. Anderson/J. Wood 886 414 1300
Lantha Anderson 152 145 149 152 446 183 629
Joni Wood 134 136 157 147 440 231 671
9 C. Williams/C. Harvey 920 369 1289
Christa Williams 138 170 158 121 449 219 668
Christa Harvey 164 188 119 164 471 150 621
10 S. Smothers/D. Baptist 765 513 1278
Stacy Smothers 106 93 124 110 327 306 633
Debbie Baptist 143 177 133 128 438 207 645
11 G. Mixon/C. Williams 859 47 1276
Gaynelle Mixon 146 163 139 135 437 198 635
Christa Williams 138 152 150 120 422 219 641
12 D. Brion/C. Marks 938 336 1274
Debbie Brion 145 133 112 125 370 201 571
Colleen Marks 169 173 191 204 568 135 703
13 M. Thomas/P. Rudzinsky 1031 228 1259
Monica Thomas 171 157 163 174 494 132 626
Pat Rudzinsky 184 157 207 173 537 96 633
14 A. Barnes/J. Patch 807 435 1242
Angea Barnes 144 124 133 145 402 204 606
Jerri Patch 134 138 142 125 405 231 636
15 S. Odle/A. Gillhouse 837 402 1239
Sheri Odle 141 110 130 137 377 213 590
Annette Gillhouse 150 142 144 174 460 189 649
16 S. Peacock/A. Gribensk 793 429 1222
Sherri Peacock 132 138 128 138 404 237 641
Anna Gribensk 148 119 139 131 389 192 581
17 L. Byrum/L. Short 794 414 1208
Linda Byrum 129 132 114 135 381 243 624
Lisa Short 156 126 120 167 413 171 584
18 P. Fraley/N. Kelley 697 459 1156
Patricia Fraley 130 75 127 112 314 243 557

Nenita Kelley 140 118 158 107 383 216 599



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Final Results
Women Doubles Scratch
Place Team Bowler Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch Prize
1 M. Thomas/P. Rudzinsky 1031
Monica Thomas 171 157 163 174 494 $25.00
Pat Rudzinsky 184 157 207 173 537 $25.00
2 S. Carter/T. Hebda 995
Sara Carter 128 138 161 184 483 $12.00
Teresa Hebda 156 161 188 163 512 $12.00
3 S. Stamey/J. Garrett 945
Sharon Stamey 121 145 159 169 473
Judith Garrett 149 130 165 177 472
4 D. Brion/C. Marks 938
Debbie Brion 145 133 112 125 370
Colleen Marks 169 173 191 204 568
5 P. Landey/T. Watson 920
Polly Landey 141 145 156 143 444
Terri Watson 130 146 178 152 476
5 C. Williams/C. Harvey 920
Christa Williams 138 170 158 121 449
Christa Harvey 164 188 119 164 471
7 C. Tinlin/P. Bylsma 900
Christa Tinlin 150 198 139 146 483
Patricia Bylsma 140 163 139 115 417
8 T. Landa/K. Humble 892
Tracy Landa 115 143 142 119 404
Keran Humble 163 190 169 129 488
9 L. Anderson/J. Wood 886
Lantha Anderson 152 145 149 152 446
Joni Wood 134 136 157 147 440
10 E. Culp/S. Carter 868
Elaine Culp 112 133 149 98 380
Sara Carter 128 179 150 159 488
11 G. Mixon/C. Williams 859
Gaynelle Mixon 146 163 139 135 437
Christa Williams 138 152 150 120 422
12 S. Odle/A. Gillhouse 837
Sheri Odle 141 110 130 137 377
Annette Gillhouse 150 142 144 174 460
13 E. Culp/B. Coleman 809
Elaine Culp 112 114 97 121 332
Beth Coleman 142 165 182 130 477
14 A. Barnes/J. Patch 807
Angea Barnes 144 124 133 145 402
Jerri Patch 134 138 142 125 405
15 L. Byrum/L. Short 794
Linda Byrum 129 132 114 135 381
Lisa Short 156 126 120 167 413
16 S. Peacock/A. Gribensk 793
Sherri Peacock 132 138 128 138 404
Anna Gribensk 148 119 139 131 389
17 S. Smothers/D. Baptist 765
Stacy Smothers 106 93 124 110 327
Debbie Baptist 143 177 133 128 438
18 P. Fraley/N. Kelley 697
Patricia Fraley 130 75 127 112 314

Nenita Kelley 140 118 158 107 383



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Open Doubles Handicap
Place Team Bowler Average

1 R. Washington/H. Still

Robert Washington, JR 168

Hollie Still 189
2 D. Webb/T. Kennedy

David T. Webb 144

Trent Kennedy 125
3 D. Bradley/M. Colbert

Donald Bradley 183

Malcolm Colbert, Il 165
4 K. Lawrence/D. Solesbee

Klell Lawrence 168

Donald Solesbee 212
5 J. Briggs/M. Nysewander

Jennifer Briggs 187

Michael Nysewander 212
6 J. Evans/N. Gatewood

Jimmy Evans, JR 194

Nicholas Gatewood 221
7 S. Todd/J. Mcelroy

Stanley Todd 163

Jeanie Mcelroy 130
8 D. Solesbee/N. Gatewood

Donald Solesbee 212

Nicholas Gatewood 221
8 M. Carter/J. Clare

Mark Carter 141

Jim Clare 186
10 S. Patch/K. Keels

Steve Patch, Sr. 175

Kerry Keels 193
11 K. Osmond/D. Mckinna

Kevin Osmond 179

Dale Mckinna 119
12 J. Byrum/J. Mcinnis

James Byrum 167

Johnny Mcinnis 176
13 D. Webb/D. Webb

David T. Webb 144

David O. Webb 162
14 G. Smothers/M. Trimble

Gavin Smothers 180

Mark Trimble 169
15 S. Doster/R. White

Sherman Doster 197

Reiders White, Jr. 207
16 J. Wood/M. Hill

Joseph Wood 200

Matthew Hill 202
17 J. Scott/P. Richards

John Scott 205

Paul Richards 216
18 D. Lilly/J. Lilly

Danielle Lilly 97

Jason Lilly 154
18 M. Mcelroy/M. Hill

Matthew Mcelroy 167

Matthew Hill 202
20 0. Roman/C. Buggs

Osvaldo Roman 210

Clinton Buggs 204
21 R. White/B. Gralheer

Reiders White, Jr. 207

Blane Gralheer, Jr. 188
22 M. Trimble/W. Mozzo

Mark Trimble 169

William Mozzo 188

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
232 170
222 237
183 205
118 159
209 217
196 200
216 203
252 181
221 172
218 223
212 156
247 200
172 172
143 128
167 216
258 259
179 176
136 200
162 210
190 216
169 139
166 152
189 127
237 164
123 171
169 187
202 177
185 155
206 248
195 176
169 228
222 200
192 183
227 223
112 102
138 147
145 192
194 223
223 209
203 180
204 226
189 164
178 151
164 163

Game 3

171
212

164
163

159
192

176
205

184
233

221
246

190
138

199
206

137
195

142
211

181
129

183
149

122
173

188
150

201
180

168
207

204
215

121
160

131
213

212
171

178
179

195
181

Scratch
1244
573
671
992
552
440
1173
585
588
1233
595
638
1251
577
674
1282
589
693
943
534
409
1305
582
723
1023
492
531
1131
514
617
936
489
447
1049
499
550
945
416
529
1057
567
490
1206
655
551
1194
565
629
1244
579
665
780
335
445
1098
468
630
1198
644
554
1140
608
532
1032
524
508

+Handicap
219
138
81
459
204
255
246
99
147
159
138
21
108
87
21
69
69

396
153

243
21
21

303
213
90
192
120
72
378
108
270
258
141
117
360
204
156
243
108
135
93
60
33
102
54
48
48
39

507
330
177
189
141
48
69
27
42
117
33
84
219
135
84

Total
1463
711
752
1451
756
695
1419
684
735
1392
733
659
1359
664
695
1351
658
693
1339
687
652
1326
603
723
1326
705
621
1323
634
689
1314
597
77
1307
640
667
1305
620
685
1300
675
625
1299
715
584
1296
619
677
1292
618
674
1287
665
622
1287
609
678
1267
671
596
1257
641
616
1251
659
592

Prize

$110.00
$110.00

$83.00
$83.00

$70.00
$70.00

$40.00
$40.00

$31.00
$31.00



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

E. Jones/S. Clark
Edward Jones
Shawn Clark

J. Santiago/K. Lambert
Julio Santiago
Kerry Lambert

R. Chambers/M. Nysewander
Robert Chambers
Michael Nysewander

S. Patch/S. Patch
Steve Patch, Jr
Steve Patch, Sr.

B. Gralheer/B. Gralheer
Blane Gralheer, Sr.
Blane Gralheer, Jr.

P. Richards/S. Clark
Paul Richards
Shawn Clark

P. Chipman/D. Rogers
Paul Chipman
Daniel Rogers

173
221

178
216

193
212

202
175

167
188

216
221

185
192

Final Results
111 139
234 216
161 185
235 192
184 175
256 183
221 192
153 144
170 165
179 179
168 178
219 234
177 145
167 150

159
264

170
182

167
182

199
150

127
165

213
171

164
170

1123
409
714

1125
516
609

1147
526
621

1059
612
447
985
462
523
1183
559
624
973
486
487

126
126

120
111

93
72
21
168
48
120
225
141
84

168
93
75

1249
535
714

1245
627
618

1240
598
642

1227
660
567

1210
603
607

1192
568
624

141
579
562



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Open Doubles Scratch

Place

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Team Bowler

D. Solesbee/N. Gatewood
Donald Solesbee
Nicholas Gatewood

J. Evans/N. Gatewood
Jimmy Evans, JR
Nicholas Gatewood

J. Briggs/M. Nysewander
Jennifer Briggs
Michael Nysewander

R. Washington/H. Still
Robert Washington, JR
Hollie Still

J. Scott/P. Richards
John Scott
Paul Richards

K. Lawrence/D. Solesbee
Klell Lawrence
Donald Solesbee

S. Doster/R. White
Sherman Doster
Reiders White, Jr.

0. Roman/C. Buggs
Osvaldo Roman
Clinton Buggs

J. Wood/M. Hill
Joseph Wood
Matthew Hill

P. Richards/S. Clark
Paul Richards
Shawn Clark

D. Bradley/M. Colbert
Donald Bradley
Malcolm Colbert, Il

R. Chambers/M. Nysewander
Robert Chambers
Michael Nysewander

R. White/B. Gralheer
Reiders White, Jr.
Blane Gralheer, Jr.

S. Patch/K. Keels
Steve Patch, Sr.
Kerry Keels

J. Santiago/K. Lambert
Julio Santiago
Kerry Lambert

E. Jones/S. Clark
Edward Jones
Shawn Clark

M. Mcelroy/M. Hill
Matthew Mcelroy
Matthew Hill

S. Patch/S. Patch
Steve Patch, Jr
Steve Patch, Sr.

G. Smothers/M. Trimble
Gavin Smothers
Mark Trimble

J. Byrum/J. Mcinnis
James Byrum
Johnny Mcinnis

M. Trimble/W. Mozzo
Mark Trimble
William Mozzo

M. Carter/J. Clare
Mark Carter
Jim Clare

Average

212
221

194
221

187
212

168
189

205
216

168
212

197
207

210
204

200
202

216
221

183
165

193
212

207
188

175
193

178
216

173
221

167
202

202
175

180
169

167
176

169
188

141
186

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
167 216
258 259
212 156
247 200
221 172
218 223
232 170
222 237
192 183
227 223
216 203
252 181
206 248
195 176
223 209
203 180
169 228
222 200
168 178
219 234
209 217
196 200
184 175
256 183
204 226
189 164
162 210
190 216
161 185
235 192
111 139
234 216
145 192
194 223
221 192
153 144
202 177
185 155
189 127
237 164
178 151
164 163
179 176
136 200

Game 3

199
206

221
246

184
233

171
212

204
215

176
205

201
180

212
171

168
207

213
171

159
192

167
182

178
179

142
211

170
182

159
264

131
213

199
150

188
150

183
149

195
181

137
195

Scratch
1305
582
723
1282
589
693
1251
577
674
1244
573
671
1244
579
665
1233
595
638
1206
655
551
1198
644
554
1194
565
629
1183
559
624
1173
585
588
1147
526
621
1140
608
532
1131
514
617
1125
516
609
1123
409
714
1098
468
630
1059
612
447
1057
567
490
1049
499
550
1032
524
508
1023
492
531

Prize

$38.00
$38.00

$18.00
$18.00



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

D. Webb/T. Kennedy
David T. Webb
Trent Kennedy

B. Gralheer/B. Gralheer

Blane Gralheer, Sr.
Blane Gralheer, Jr.

P. Chipman/D. Rogers
Paul Chipman
Daniel Rogers
D. Webb/D. Webb
David T. Webb
David O. Webb
S. Todd/J. Mcelroy
Stanley Todd
Jeanie Mcelroy
K. Osmond/D. Mckinna
Kevin Osmond
Dale Mckinna
D. Lilly/J. Lilly
Danielle Lilly
Jason Lilly

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

144
125

167
188

185
192

144
162

163
130

179
119

97
154

Final Results
183 205
118 159
170 165
179 179
177 145
167 150
123 171
169 187
172 172
143 128
169 139
166 152
112 102
138 147

164
163

127
165

164
170

122
173

190
138

181
129

121
160

992
552
440
985
462
523
973
486
487

416
529
943
534
409
936
489
447
780
335
445



Women Singles Handicap

Place
1

o ~NGOghWN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
101
102
103

Bowler

Sara Carter
Colleen Marks
Christa Williams
Linda Byrum
Christa Tinlin
Jennifer Briggs
Terri Watson
Lantha Anderson
Keran Humble
Sherri Peacock
Nenita Kelley
Elaine Culp

Eva Bradley
Jerri Patch
Tracy Landa
Christa Harvey
Beth Coleman
Anna Gribensk
Gaynelle Mixon
Sharon Stamey
Judith Garrett
Teresa Hebda
Joni Wood
Stacy Smothers
Annette Gillhouse
Debbie Brion
Lisa Short

Sheri Odle
Angea Barnes
Pat Rudzinsky
Debbie Baptist
Monica Thomas
Patricia Fraley
Polly Landey
Patricia Bylsma
Sara Carter
Elaine Culp
Christa Williams

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Average

128
169
138
129
150
187
130
152
163
132
140
112
163
134
115
164
142
148
146
121
149
156
134
106
150
145
156
141
144
184
143
171
130
141
140
128
112
138

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
122 155
167 171
155 154
108 210
161 159
202 192
138 143
145 160
211 144
168 105
162 162
142 131
161 155
139 137
110 146
189 153
120 170
150 163
144 144
139 118
138 147
169 156
126 131
99 108
124 148
140 149
169 162
123 150
149 118
172 170
130 139
139 147
96 130
126 120
131 98
166 162
119 119
142 147

Game 3

192
241
177
128
176
204
158
190
166
158
127
98
192
152
118
159
147
141
160
115
163
140
145
119
170
139
118
133
139
171
132
178
122
126
121
100
118
121

Scratch

469
579
486
446
496
598
439
495
521
431
451
371
508
428
374
501
437
454
448
372
448
465
402
326
442
428
449
406
406
513
401
464
348
372
350
428
356
410

+Handicap

246
135
219
243
189
87
243
183
153
237
216
291
153
231
282
150
210
192
198
267
189
171
231
306
189
201
171
213
204
96
207
132
243
213
216
246
291
219

Total
715
714
705
689
685
685
682
678
674
668
667
662
661
659
656
651
647
646
646
639
637
636
633
632
631
629
620
619
610
609
608
596
591
585
566
674
647
629

Prize
$110.00
$90.00
$80.00
$50.00
$37.50
$37.50
$25.00



Women Singles Scratch

Place
1

0N A WN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
101
102
103

Bowler
Jennifer Briggs
Colleen Marks
Keran Humble
Pat Rudzinsky
Eva Bradley
Christa Harvey
Christa Tinlin
Lantha Anderson
Christa Williams
Sara Carter
Teresa Hebda
Monica Thomas
Anna Gribensk
Nenita Kelley
Lisa Short
Gaynelle Mixon
Judith Garrett
Linda Byrum
Annette Gillhouse
Terri Watson
Beth Coleman
Sherri Peacock
Jerri Patch
Debbie Brion
Sheri Odle
Angea Barnes
Joni Wood
Debbie Baptist
Tracy Landa
Sharon Stamey
Polly Landey
Elaine Culp
Patricia Bylsma
Patricia Fraley
Stacy Smothers
Sara Carter
Elaine Culp
Christa Williams

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Average
187
169
163
184
163
164
150
152
138
128
156
171
148
140
156
146
149
129
150
130
142
132
134
145
141
144
134
143
115
121
141
112
140
130
106
128
112
138

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
202 192
167 171
211 144
172 170
161 155
189 153
161 159
145 160
155 154
122 155
169 156
139 147
150 163
162 162
169 162
144 144
138 147
108 210
124 148
138 143
120 170
168 105
139 137
140 149
123 150
149 118
126 131
130 139
110 146
139 118
126 120
142 131
131 98
96 130
99 108
166 162
119 119
142 147

Game 3
204
241
166
171
192
159
176
190
177
192
140
178
141
127
118
160
163
128
170
158
147
158
152
139
133
139
145
132
118
115
126
98
121
122
119
100
118
121

Scratch
598
579
521
513
508
501
496
495
486
469
465
464
454
451
449
448
448
446
442
439
437
431
428
428
406
406
402
401
374
372
372
371
350
348
326
428
356
410

Prize
$35.00
$25.00
$15.00



Open Singles Handicap

Place
1

0N A WN

10
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
M
43
44

101

102

103

104

104

106

107

108

109

Bowler

Osvaldo Roman
Julio Santiago
David T. Webb
Jimmy Evans, JR
Dale Mckinna

Paul Chipman
Donald Bradley
Mark Carter
Donald Solesbee
Kerry Lambert
Mark Trimble
Austin Reynolds
Johnny Mcinnis
Paul Richards
Nicholas Gatewood
James Byrum
Michael Nysewander
Sherman Doster
Steve Patch, Jr
Robert Chambers
Reiders White, Jr.
David Trimm
Clinton Buggs
Shawn Clark

Klell Lawrence
Joseph Wood
Matthew Mcelroy
Jacob Trimm
Matthew Hill

Kerry Keels

Blane Gralheer, Sr.
Malcolm Colbert, Il
Jason Lilly

Jay Scott

Gavin Smothers
David O. Webb
Steve Patch, Sr.
William Mozzo
Daniel Rogers
Edward Jones

Jim Clare

Trent Kennedy
John Scott

Blane Gralheer, Jr.
David T. Webb
Mark Trimble
Shawn Clark
Michael Nysewander
Paul Richards
Matthew Hill
Donald Solesbee
Nicholas Gatewood
Steve Patch, Sr.

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Average

210
178
144
194
119
185
183
141
212
216
169
211
176
216
221
167
212
197
202
193
207
179
204
221
168
200
167
179
202
193
167
165
154
162
180
162
175
188
192
173
186
125
205
188
144
169
221
212
216
202
212
221
175

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
198 269
212 222
169 188
205 203
148 157
182 199
172 177
139 140
202 220
253 178
154 160
276 170
211 201
223 186
246 211
207 164
269 187
159 213
247 157
184 215
193 227
173 161
211 196
220 181
178 181
244 181
174 158
189 161
205 209
188 188
179 144
141 147
149 172
161 124
136 164
134 148
149 176
155 174
168 168
117 161
145 178
119 113
178 152
157 162
147 189
175 197
223 228
179 225
193 181
201 168
191 173
177 179
147 146

Game 3

247
182
164
236
132
232
252
201
245
245
236
212
150
255
215
158
193
229
207
182
195
204
192
238
138
155
157
171
163
175
158
183
118
166
193
153
145
172
173
173
162
88
203
156
169
159
183
170
212
177
176
190
120

Scratch

714
616
521
644
437
613
601
480
667
676
550
658
562
664
672
529
649
601
611
581
615
538
599
639
497
580
489
521
577
551
481
471
439
451
493
435
470
501
509
451
485
320
533
475
505
531
634
574
586
546
540
546
413

+Handicap

27
111
204

69
270

93

99
213

21

9
135

24

17
9
0

141

21

60

48

72

33
108

42

0

138

54
141
108

48

72
141
147
177
156
108
156
120

84

75
126

90
255

39

84
204
135

21

48
21

120

Total
741
727
725
713
707
706
700
693
688
685
685
682
679
673
672
670
670
661
659
653
648
646
641
639
635
634
630
629
625
623
622
618
616
607
601
591
590
585
584
577
575
575
572
559
709
666
634
595
595
594
561
546
533

Prize
$140.00
$115.00

$93.00
$72.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$33.00



Open Singles Scratch

Place
1

0N A WN

1
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
109

Bowler

Osvaldo Roman
Kerry Lambert
Nicholas Gatewood
Donald Solesbee
Paul Richards
Austin Reynolds
Michael Nysewander
Jimmy Evans, JR
Shawn Clark

Julio Santiago
Reiders White, Jr.
Paul Chipman
Steve Patch, Jr
Donald Bradley
Sherman Doster
Clinton Buggs
Robert Chambers
Joseph Wood
Matthew Hill
Johnny Mcinnis
Kerry Keels

Mark Trimble
David Trimm
John Scott

James Byrum
David T. Webb
Jacob Trimm
Daniel Rogers
William Mozzo
Klell Lawrence
Gavin Smothers
Matthew Mcelroy
Jim Clare

Blane Gralheer, Sr.
Mark Carter

Blane Gralheer, Jr.
Malcolm Colbert, Il
Steve Patch, Sr.
Jay Scott

Edward Jones
Jason Lilly

Dale Mckinna
David O. Webb
Trent Kennedy
Shawn Clark

Paul Richards
Michael Nysewander
Matthew Hill
Nicholas Gatewood
Donald Solesbee
Mark Trimble
David T. Webb
Steve Patch, Sr.

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Average
210
216
221
212
216
211
212
194
221
178
207
185
202
183
197
204
193
200
202
176
193
169
179
205
167
144
179
192
188
168
180
167
186
167
141
188
165
175
162
173
154
119
162
125
221
216
212
202
221
212
169
144
175

Final Results
Game 1 Game 2
198 269
253 178
246 211
202 220
223 186
276 170
269 187
205 203
220 181
212 222
193 227
182 199
247 157
172 177
159 213
211 196
184 215
244 181
205 209
211 201
188 188
154 160
173 161
178 152
207 164
169 188
189 161
168 168
155 174
178 181
136 164
174 158
145 178
179 144
139 140
157 162
141 147
149 176
161 124
117 161
149 172
148 157
134 148
119 113
223 228
193 181
179 225
201 168
177 179
191 173
175 197
147 189
147 146

Game 3
247
245
215
245
255
212
193
236
238
182
195
232
207
252
229
192
182
155
163
150
175
236
204
203
158
164
171
173
172
138
193
157
162
158
201
156
183
145
166
173
118
132
153
88
183
212
170
177
190
176
159
169
120

Scratch
714
676
672
667
664
658
649
644
639
616
615
613
611
601
601
599
581
580
577
562
551
550
538
533
529
521
521
509
501
497
493
489
485
481
480
475
471
470
451
451
439
437
435
320
634
586
574
546
546
540
531
505
413

Prize
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00



2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Women All Events Handicap

Place
1

0N A WN

8
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33

Bowler

Sara Carter
Keran Humble
Beth Coleman
Terri Watson
Sharon Stamey
Judith Garrett
Colleen Marks
Elaine Culp
Teresa Hebda
Tracy Landa
Nenita Kelley
Christa Williams
Christa Harvey
Sherri Peacock
Christa Tinlin
Jennifer Briggs
Joni Wood
Linda Byrum
Debbie Baptist
Lantha Anderson
Pat Rudzinsky
Stacy Smothers
Monica Thomas
Jerri Patch
Gaynelle Mixon
Anna Gribensk
Polly Landey
Lisa Short
Patricia Bylsma
Debbie Brion
Angea Barnes
Patricia Fraley
Cheryl Scott

Average
128
163
142
130
121
149
169
112
156
115
140
138
164
132
150
187
134
129
143
152
184
106
171
134
146
148
141
156
140
145
144
130
142

Women All Events Scratch

Place
1

2
3
4

Bowler
Jennifer Briggs
Pat Rudzinsky
Monica Thomas
Gaynelle Mixon

Average
187
184
171
146

Final Results
Singles Doubles
469 488
521 488
437 477
439 476
372 473
448 472
579 568
356 380
465 512
374 404
451 383
410 449
501 471
431 404
496 483
598 577
402 440
446 381
401 438
495 446
513 537
326 327
464 494
428 405
448 437
454 389
372 444
449 413
350 417
428 370
406 402
348 314
XXX XXX
Singles Doubles
598 577
513 537
464 494
448 437

Team
429
543
461
351
345
499
433
375
494
346
486
450
538
408
407
509
390
364
446
403
553
319
530
357
386
407
370
450
401
407
383
385
454

Team
509
553
530
386

Scratch
1386
1552
1375
1266
1190
1419
1580
1111
1471
1124
1320
1309
1510
1243
1386
1684
1232
1191
1285
1344
1603
972
1488
1190
1271
1250
1186
1312
1168
1205
1191
1047
454

Scratch
1684
1603
1488
1271

+Handicap
738
459
630
729
801
567
405
873
513
846
648
657
450
711
567
261
693
729
621
549
288
918
396
693
594
576
639
513
648
603
612
729
177

Prize
$20.00

Total
2124
2011
2005
1995
1991
1986
1985
1984
1984
1970
1968
1966
1960
1954
1953
1945
1925
1920
1906
1893
1891
1890
1884
1883
1865
1826
1825
1825
1816
1808
1803
1776
631

Prize
$61.00
$43.00
$36.00
$25.00



Open All Events Handicap

Place
1

0N A WN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
34
35

Bowler

Osvaldo Roman
Malcolm Colbert Il
Steve Patch Jr
Donald Bradley
Jimmy Evans JR
Sherman Doster
Kerry Keels

Mark Carter

Julio Santiago
James Byron
Kerry Lambert
David T. Webb
Matthew Hill

Mark Trimble
Johnny Mcinnis
Jim Clare

Reiders White Jr.
Robert Chambers
Joseph Wood
Trent Kennedy
Gavin Smothers
Michael Nysewander
David O. Webb
Matthew Mcelroy
Donald Solesbee
Shawn Clark
Blane Gralheer Sr.
Nicholas Gatewood
Clinton Buggs
Steve Patch Sr.
Edward Jones
William Mozzo
Blane Gralheer Jr.
John Scott

Paul Richards

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Average
210
168
197
183
186
197
193
141
178
167
216
144
202
169
176
186
216
193
200
125
180
212
162
167
212
221
211
221
204
197
173
188
211
205
216

Final Results
Singles Doubles
714 644
471 588
611 612
601 585
644 589
601 655
551 617
480 492
616 516
529 499
676 609
521 416
577 629
531 524
562 550
485 531
615 608
581 526
580 565
320 440
493 567
574 621
435 529
489 468
540 582
639 624
481 462
546 723
599 554
413 514
451 409
501 508
475 532
533 579
664 559

Team
663
546
673
556
597
593
632
400
544
535
664
426
624
511
505
670
598
591
602
379
516
620
439
490
677
580
473
570
559
537
586
527
513
530
504

Scratch
2021
1605
1896
1742
1830
1849
1800
1372
1676
1563
1949
1363
1830
1566
1617
1686
1821
1698
1747
1139
1576
1815
1403
1447
1799
1843
1416
1839
1712
1464
1446
1536
1520
1642
1727

+Handicap
81
441
144
297
207
180
216
639
333
423
27
612
144
405
351
270
99
216
162
765
324
63
468
423
63
0
423

126
360
378
252
252
17
27

Total
2102
2046
2040
2039
2037
2029
2016
2011
2009
1986
1976
1975
1974
1971
1968
1956
1920
1914
1909
1904
1900
1878
1871
1870
1862
1843
1839
1839
1838
1824
1824
1788
1772
1759
1754

Prize
$78.00
$62.00
$35.00



Open All Events Scratch
Place Bowler
1 Osvaldo Roman
2 Kerry Lambert
3 Steve Patch Jr
4 Sherman Doster
5 Shawn Clark
6 Nicholas Gatewood
7 Jimmy Evans JR
8 Matthew Hill
9 Reiders White Jr.
10 Michael Nysewander
11 Kerry Keels
12 Donald Solesbee
13 Joseph Wood
14 Paul Richards
15 Clinton Buggs
16 Robert Chambers
17 Julio Santiago
18 John Scott
19 Johnny Mcinnis
20 Gavin Smothers
21 Mark Trimble
22 James Byron
23 William Mozzo
24 Steve Patch Sr.
25 Matthew Mcelroy
26 David O. Webb
27 David T.Webb

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual Tournament

Average
210
216
197
197
221
221
186
202
216
212
193
212
200
216
204
193
178
205
176
180
169
167
188
197
167
162
144

Final Results
Singles Doubles
714 644
676 609
611 612
601 655
639 624
546 723
644 589
577 629
615 608
574 621
551 617
540 582
580 565
664 559
599 554
581 526
616 516
533 579
562 550
493 567
531 524
529 499
501 508
413 514
489 468
435 529

521 416

Team
663
664
673
593
580
570
597
624
598
620
632
677
602
504
559
591
544
530
505
516
511
535
527
537
490
439
426

Scratch
2021
1949
1896
1849
1843
1839
1830
1830
1821
1815
1800
1799
1747
1727
1712
1698
1676
1642
1617
1576
1566
1563
1536
1464
1447
1403
1363

Prize
$61.00
$47.00
$27.00



SAUSBCA 13th Annual Championship Tournament
Financial Statement

Monies Collected

Open Teams 12 $1,104.00
Open Doubles 29 $1,334.00
Open Singles 53 $1,219.00
Open All Events Scr 27 $135.00
Open All Events Hdcp 35 $175.00
Open Brackets 42 $1,680.00
Women Teams 8 $736.00
Women Doubles 18 $828.00
Women Singles 38 $874.00
Women All Events Scr 4 $20.00
Women All Events Hdcp 33 $165.00
Women Brackets 23 $920.00
Youth Bumpers 6 $48.00
Youth Team 8 $384.00
Youth Doubles 17 $408.00
Youth Singles 34 $408.00
Youth Brackets 50 $400.00
Additional SMART Funds $116.00
50/50 Drawings $598.00
Donations $20.00
Total $11,572.00

Monies Expended

Open Lineage $1,113.00
Women's Lineage $742.00
Youth Lineage $727.00
Open Prize Fund $2,473.00
Women Prize Fund $1,632.00
Youth Prize fund (SMART) $781.00
Tournament Gifts $510.04
Flyer Paper $35.46
Women Brackets Payout 23 $805.00
Open Brackets Payout 42 $1,470.00
Youth Brackets (SMART) 50 $350.00
50/50 Payout $299.00

Total $10,937.50



Place Prize
1st $360.00
2nd $220.00

Place Prize
1st $80.00

Womens Team Handicap

Place Prize
1st $248.00
2nd $160.00

Women Team Scratch
Place Prize
1st $40.00

2019 SAUSBCA 13th Annual City Tournament

Prize Fund

Open and Womens
[ Open Team Handicap | [ Open Doubles Handicap | [ Open Singles Handicap | [ Open All Events Handicap |

Place Prize
1st $220.00
2nd $166.00
3rd $140.00
4th $80.00
5th $62.00

Place Prize
1st $76.00
2nd $36.00

Women Doubles Handicap

Place Prize
1st $200.00
2nd $120.00
3rd $100.00

Women Doubles Scratch

Place Prize
1st $50.00
2nd $24.00

Place Prize
1st $140.00
2nd $115.00
3rd $93.00
4th $72.00
5th $55.00
6th $50.00
7th $45.00
8th $33.00

[ Opensinglesscratch |

Place Prize
1st $45.00
2nd $30.00
3rd $25.00
4th $20.00

Womens Singles Handicap

Place Prize
1st $110.00
2nd $90.00
3rd $80.00
4th $50.00
5th $40.00
6th $35.00
7th $25.00

Womens Singles Scratch

Place Prize
1st $35.00
2nd $25.00

3rd $15.00

Place Prize
1st $78.00
2nd $62.00
3rd $35.00

Place Prize
1st $61.00
2nd $47.00
3rd $27.00

Women All Events Handicap

Place Prize
1st $61.00
2nd $43.00
3rd $36.00
4th $25.00

Women All Events Scratch
Place Prize
1st $20.00




9-Feb-19

Open Team (Scratch)

1

3

Kerry Lambert
Don Solesbee
Don Solesbee
Joe Wood
Don Solesbee
Joe Wood

Open Team (Handicap)

1

5

Matt Hill

Jim Clare

Matt Hill
Steve Patch Sr.
Kerry Lambert
Joe Wood
Matt Hill

Jim Clare

Matt Hill

Joe Wood

Women Team (Handicap)

1

Judith Garrett
Christa Harvey
Sara Carter
Christa Harvey
Nenita Kelley
Tracy Landa
Sara Carter
Nenita Kelley

$17.50
$17.50
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

10-Feb-19

Open Singles (Scratch)

1

3

Shawn Clark
Matt Hill

Robert Chambers
Kerry Keels

Kerry Lambert
Matt Hill

Open Singles (Handicap)

1

3

Julio Santiago
Matt Hill

Kerry Keels
Joe Wood
Matt Hill
Steve Patch Sr.

Women Singles (Handicap)

1

4

Eva Bradley
Nenita Kelley
Anna Gribensk
Nenita Kelley
Sara Carter
Nenita Kelley
Sara Carter
Anna Gribensk

Open Doubles (Scratch)

1

2

Matt Hill

Nick Gatewood
Nick Gatewood
Shawn Clark

Open Doubles (Handicap)

1

3

Nick Gatewood
Steve Patch Sr.
Nick Gatewood
Steve Patch Sr.
Hollie Still
Kerry Keels

Women Doubles (Handicap)

1

Sara Carter
Joni Wood
Sharon Stamey
Sara Carter
Sharon Stamey
Joni Wood
Sara Carter
Joni Wood

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

16-Feb-19

Open Team (Scratch)

1

4

Mike Nysewander
Shawn Clark
Shawn Clark

Matt Hill

Mike Nysewander
Reiders White Jr.
Reiders White Jr.
Shawn Clark

Open Team (Handicap)

1

7

Mike Nysewander
Matt Hill

Jim Byrum
Johnny Mclnnis
Steve Patch Jr.
Donald Bradley
Steve Patch Sr.
Johnny Mclnnis
Ed Jones

Matt Hill

Jim Byrum
Matt Hill

Matt McElroy
Donald Bradley

Women Team (Handicap)

1

Sara Carter
Teresa Hebda
Sara Carter
Teresa Hebda
Beth Coleman
Teresa Hebda
Cheryl Scott
Sara Carter
Pat Rudzinsky
Teresa Hebda

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

17-Feb-19

Open Singles (Scratch)

1

2

Clinton Buggs
Shawn Clark
Don Solesbee
Shawn Clark

Open Singles (Handicap)

1

4

Donald Bradley
Jimmy Evans Jr
Jimmy Evans Jr
Dale McKinna
Jimmy Evans Jr
Dale McKinna
Dale McKinna

Blane Gralheer Sr.

Women Singles (Handicap)

1

3

Jennifer Briggs
Sara Carter
Jennifer Briggs
Sara Carter
Gaynelle Mixon
Sara Carter

Open Doubles (Scratch)

1

2

Sherman Doster
Steve Patch Jr.
Shawn Clark
Sherman Doster

Open Doubles (Handicap)

1

4

Donald Bradley
Johnny Mclnnis
Sherman Doster
Donald Bradley
Jason Lilly
Donald Bradley
David T Webb
Matt Hill

Women Doubles (Handicap)

1

Sara Carter
Danielle Lilly
Teresa Hebda
Gaynelle Mixon
Jennifer Briggs
Gaynelle Mixon

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00



02/09/19

Page 1

Bracket Diagrams

Saturda 1:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
1_Lane15 176 Nick Gatewood 246 Kerrv Lamb -#1 --
1 Lane13 192 Kerry Lambert erry Lambert ** Finished **
- . 226 Kerry Lambert
2 lane17 267 Jim Clare .
- . 215 Jim Clare
2 lane16 187 Matthew Hill $17.50 K Lambert
_ : erry Lambe
3_Lane16 205 Joseph Wood 212 Kerry Keels $17.50 Don Solesbee
3 Lane13 208 Kerry Keels
- y 226 Don Solesbee
4 lane15 227 Don Solesbee 294 Don Solesh
4_Lane 15192 Mike Nysewander O SoIeshee
1_Lane17 267 Jim Clare . - #2 --
1_Lane15 176 Nick Gatewood 215 Jim Liare 296 Don Solesb ** Finished **
2 lane13 208 Kerry Keels 224 Don Solesb ofisoleshee
2 lane15 227 Don Solesbee OnS0leshes $25 Don Solesb
3 Llane15 192 Mike Nysewander 370 Jomo e
— 232 Joseph Wood Joseph Wood
3 Lane16 205 Joseph Wood
" Lane 16 187 Matthew Hill 165 Joseph Wood
4_ 196 Bob Chambers
4 lane15 199 Bob Chambers
1_Llane15 227 Don Solesbee - #3 --
1_Lane15 176 Nick Gatewood 224 Don Solesbee 296 Don Solesbee ** Finished **
Lane 15 ]
2 192 Mike Nysewander 196 Bob Chambers
2 Llare15 199 Bob Chambers $25 Don Solesb
3 Lane13 192 Kerry Lambert 370 Jomo oo
3 Lane13 208 Kerry Keels 212 Kerry Reels osepR o0
4_Lane 16 187 Matthew Hill 232 Josenh Wood 165 Joseph Wood
4 lane16 205 Joseph Wood oseph oo

02/16/19 7:34 pm Page 1 of 1

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/09/19

Page 1

Game 1
1 Ln=15h=0 7176 Nick Gatewood

1_Ln=17h=71 186 Mark Carter

Bracket Diagrams

Saturda 1:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 2
197 Mark Carter

2_Ln=17h=30 297 Jim Clare

245 Jim Clare

Game 3

218 Jim Clare

3 Ln=13h=40 186 Steve Patch Sr.

2 Ln=18h=46 219 Robert Washington JR

3 Ln=16h=16 203 Matthew Hill

239 Matthew Hill

4 Ln=16h=18 223 Joseph Wood

236 Hollie Still

230 Matthew Hill

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Matthew Hill

4 Ln=18h=27 246 Hollie Still

$10 Jim Clare

1 Ln=13h=40 186 Steve Patch Sr.

1 Ln=17h=71 186 Mark Carter

275 Steve Patch Sr.

2 Ln=16h=18 223 Joseph Wood

2 Ln=15h=0 176 Nick Gatewood

197 Mark Carter
250 Joseph Wood

*** | ost the

t1i36 Steve Patch Sr.

3 Ln=16h=16 203 Matthew Hill

3 Ln=15h=7 199 Mike Nysewander

239 Matthew Hill

4 Ln=18h=27 246 Hollie Still

4: Ln=13 h=37 247 Julio Santiago

192 Julio Santiago

230 Matthew Hill

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Matthew Hill

$10 Steve Patch Sr.

1 Ln=13h=40 186 Steve Patch Sr.

1 Ln=18h=27 246 Hollie Still

236 Hollie Still

2 Ln=16h=16 203 Matthew Hill

2 Ln=16h=18 223 Joseph Wood

250 Joseph Wood

183 Joseph Wood

3_Ln=13h=37 247 Julio Santiago

3 Ln=15h=0 176 Nick Gatewood

192 Julio Santiago

4 Ln=14h=28 189 Bill Mozzo

4: Ln=13h=3 195 Kerry Lambert

249 Kerry Lambert

- #3 --

** Finished **

229 Kerry Lambert

$25 Kerry Lambert
$10 Joseph Wood

02/16/19 7:35 pm Page 1 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/09/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 2

$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 1
1 Ln=16h=18 223 Joseph Wood

Game 2

Game 3

—#4 --

1 Ln=13h=37 247

Julio Santiago

2 Ln=16h=18 223

— 192 Julio Santiago *x Eios o
1_Ln=13h=37 247 Julio Santiago I - Finished
e : 218 Jim Clare
2_Ln=17h=30 297 Jim Clare 245 Jim Cl
2 Ln=15h=0 176 Nick Gatewood moare $25 Matthew Hill
" Ln=17 h=T1 ' re
3 n_ - 186 Marl.( Car:ter 236 Hollie Still $10 Jim Clare
3_Ln=18h=27 246 Hollie Still 230 Matthew Hill
4 Ln=14h=52 200 David Webb 239 Matthew Hill mnen
4 Ln=16h=16 203 Matthew Hill AT

Ln=13 h=40 , - -
1 186 Steve Patch Sr. 192 Julio Santiago 25

** Finished **
183 Joseph Wood

4: Ln=13h=3 195 Kerry Lambert

Joseph Wood
2 Ln=17h=71 186 Mark Carter 250 .Joseph Wood
3_Ln=15h=0 176 Nick Gatewood 239 Matthew Hill
3 Ln=16 h=16 203 Matthew Hill el
Ln=14 h=68 i
4_." 201 David Webb 209 David Webb

$25 Matthew Hill

$10 Joseph Wood

230 Matthew Hill

02/16/19 7:35 pm Page 2 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/09/19

Page 1

Game 1

1 Ln=22h=64 183 Anna Gribensk

Bracket Diagrams

Saturda 1:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 2
234 Nenita Kelley

1_Ln=20h=72 263 Nenita Kelley

2 Ln=21h=50 230 Christa Harvey

252 Christa Harvey

Game 3

206 Christa Harvey

2 Ln=17h=82 221 Sara Carter
3 Ln=20h=89 214 Sharon Stamey

188 Sharon Stamey

3 Ln=16h=77 186 Joni Wood

4 Ln=20h=63 221 Judith Garrett

209 Judith Garrett

258 Judith Garrett

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Judith Garrett

4 Ln=19h=71 187 Polly Landey

$10 Christa Harvey

1_Ln=20h=63 221 Judith Garrett

209 Judith Garrett

1 Ln=16h=61 185 Lantha Anderson

2 Ln=22h=64 183 Anna Gribensk

243 Sara Carter

211 Sara Carter

2 Ln=17h=82 221 Sara Carter

3 Ln=16h=77 186 Joni Wood

252 Christa Harvey

3_Ln=21h=50 230 Christa Harvey

4 Ln=19h=71 187 Polly Landey

207 Patricia Fraley

206 Christa Harvey

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Sara Carter

4: Ln=20 h=81 196 Patricia Fraley

$10 Christa Harvey

1 Ln=17h=82 221 Sara Carter

234 Nenita Kelley

1_Ln=20h=72 263 Nenita Kelley

2 Ln=20h=81 196 Patricia Fraley

207 Patricia Fraley

2 Ln=16h=77 186 Joni Wood

3_Ln=19h=71 187 Polly Landey

231 Tracy Landa

3_Ln=19h=94 211 Tracy Landa

4 Ln=22h=64 183 Anna Gribensk

206 Lantha Anderson

205 Nenita Kelley

186 Tracy Landa

- #3 --

** Finished **

4 Ln=16h=61 185 | antha Anderson

$25 Nenita Kelley
$10 Tracy Landa

02/16/19 7:41 pm Page 1 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/09/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 2

$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 1
1 Ln=20h=81 196 Patricia Fraley

1_Ln=17h=82 221 Sara Carter

Game 2

243 Sara Carter

2 Ln=19h=71 187 Polly Landey

188 Sharon Stamey

Game 3

211 Sara Carter

2: Ln=20 h=89 214 Sharon Stamey
3_Ln=22h=79 238 Sherri Peacock

198 Sherri Peacock

3_Ln=22h=64 183 Anna Gribensk
4 Ln=20h=72 263 Nenita Kelley

234 Nenita Kelley

205 Nenita Kelley

—#4 --

** Finished **

$25 Sara Carter

4 Ln=16h=77 186 Joni Wood

$10 Nenita Kelley

02/16/19 7:41 pm Page 2 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Page 1

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 1:30 pm
$5 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch

Lane 12 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 #1
1_Ltane1Z 220 Shawn Clark - -
1_Lane17 191 Don Solesbee 181 _Shawn Clark 238 Shawn Clark " Finished ™
2_Lane 17 276 Austin Reynolds 170 Austin Reynolds R
2 Llane18 177 Nick Gatewood Y $25 Sh Clark
- awn Clar
3_Llane13 244 Joseph Wood 181 Joseph Wood $10 Matthew Hill
3_Llane14 188 Kerry Keels 163 Matthew Hill
4 lane17 184 Bob Chambers 209 Matthew Hill
4_Lane 14205 Matthew Hil et
1_Llane17 184 Bob Chambers - #2 --
1_Lane18 177 Nick Gatewood 215 Bob Chambers 182 Bob Chamb ™ Finished ™
2 Lane14 205 Matthew Hill , ° ambers
- . 209 Matthew Hill
2 Lane16 145 Jim Clare
~Lane 14 188 K Kool $25 Bob Chambers
3 erry Keels 188 Kerrv Keels $10 Kerry Keels
3 Lane 18 179 Mike Nysewander iy
— : 175 Kerry Keels
4_Lare 17276 Austin Reynolds 170 Austin Reynolds
4 lane13 244 Joseph Wood Y
1_Llane18 179 Mike Nysewander 209 Matthew Hill - #3 --
1 Lane14 205 Matthew Hill arhenHl - ** Finished ™
~Lane 16 145 Jim Clare 103 Matthew FIl
2_ 181 Shawn Clark
2 Llane12 220 Shawn Clark
3_ Lane 14 253 Kerry Lambert g?g Mothen e
— Y Matthew Hill
3_Llane13 244 Joseph Wood 178 Kerry Lambert 245 K Lambert
4_ Lane 17191 Don Solesbee 173 Don Solesbee e
4 lane18 177 Nick Gatewood

02/16/19 7:37 pm Page 1 of 1

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Page 1

Game 1
1 Ln=16h=28 183 Bill Mozzo

1_Ln=13h=40 187 Steve Patch Sr.

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 1:30 pm
$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 2
186 Steve Patch Sr.

2 Ln=14h=16 221 Matthew Hill

225 Matthew Hill

Game 3

179 Matthew Hill

2 Ln=11h=52 213 Jay Scott
3_Ln=13h=18 262 Joseph Wood

199 Joseph Wood

3_Ln=14h=3 256 Kerry Lambert
4 Ln=16h=30 175 Jim Clare

259 Julio Santiago

219 Julio Santiago

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Julio Santiago

4_Ln=13h=37 249 Julio Santiago

$10 Matthew Hill

1_Ln=13h=18 262 Joseph Wood

1 Ln=18h=0 177 Nick Gatewood

2 Ln=18h=7 186 Mike Nysewander

2 Ln=11h=52 213 Jay Scott

199 Joseph Wood

176 Jay Scott

173 Joseph Wood

3_Ln=17h=8 284 Austin Reynolds

3 Ln=13h=37 249 Julio Santiago

178 Austin Reynolds

4 Ln=16h=30 175 Jim Clare

4_Ln=14h=24 212 Kerry Keels

212 Kerry Keels

199 Kerry Keels

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Kerry Keels

$10 Joseph Wood

1_Ln=13h=40 187 Steve Patch Sr.

1 Ln=18h=0 177 Nick Gatewood

186 Steve Patch Sr.

2 Ln=17h=8 284 Austin Reynolds

2 Ln=16h=52 186 David Webb

178 Austin Reynolds

160 Steve Patch Sr.

3_Ln=13h=18 262 Joseph Wood

3 Ln=15h=68 237 David Webb

199 Joseph Wood

4 Ln=14h=24 212 Kerry Keels

4_Ln=14h=16 221 Matthew Hill

225 Matthew Hill

179 Matthew Hill

- #3 --

** Finished **

$25 Matthew Hill

$10 Steve Patch Sr.

02/16/19 7:38 pm Page 1 of 1

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Page 1

1 Ln=6h=77 203

Game 1

Joni Wood

206

pracket Diagrams
Sunda 1:30 pm

Game 2

Eva Bradley

o Ln=3h=97 216

1_Ln=11h=51 212 Eva Bradley

Elaine Culp

Sherri Peacock

184

Sherri Peacock

Game 3

243 Eva Bradley

2 Ln=7h=79 247
3 Ln=7h=89 228

Sharon Stamey

3 Ln=3h=71 197

Polly Landey

207

Sharon Stamey

4 Ln=8h=72 234

Nenita Kelley

Patricia Fraley

234

Nenita Kelley

199 Nenita Kelley

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Eva Bradley

4 Ln=7h=81 177

$10 Nenita Kelley

1 Ln=7h=81 177

Patricia Fraley

1 Ln=8h=63 201

Judith Garrett

210

Judith Garrett

9 Ln=5h=73 215

Christa Williams

o Ln=8h=72 234

Nenita Kelley

234

Nenita Kelley

199 Nenita Kelley

3_ Ln=6 h=50 239

Christa Harvey

3 Ln=4h=82 204

Sara Carter

203

Christa Harvey

Joni Wood

4 Ln=6h=77 203

205 Anna Gribensk

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Anna Gribensk

$10 Nenita Kelley

274 Sara Carter

4 Ln=8h=64 214 Anna Gribensk

222

4 Ln=8h=64 214 Anna Gribensk 227_Anna Gribensk
1_Ln=11h=51 212 Eva Bradley

1_Ln=8h=63 201 Judith Garrett 206 Eva Bradley
2 Ln=4h=82 204 Sara Carter

2_Ln=7h=81 177 Patricia Fraley 237 Sara Carter
3_Ln=8h=72 234 Nenita Kelley _

3 Ln=6 h=77 203 Joni Wood 234 Nenita Kelley
4 Ln=5h=63 224 Christa Tinlin

Christa Tinlin

199 Nenita Kelley

- #3 --

** Finished **

$25 Sara Carter

$10 Nenita Kelley

02/16/19 7:42 pm Page 1 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 2

$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 1
1 Ln=7h=81 177 Patricia Fraley

1_Ln=7h=89 228 Sharon Stamey

Game 2
207 Sharon Stamey

2_Ln=4h=82 204 Sara Carter

2 Ln=6h=77 203 Joni Wood

237 Sara Carter

Game 3

274 Sara Carter

3_Ln=8h=64 214 Anna Gribensk

3_Ln=3h=94 204 Tracy Landa

227 Anna Gribensk

4 Ln=7h=79 247 Sherri Peacock

4 Ln=11h=51 212 Eva Bradley

184 Sherri Peacock

205 Anna Gribensk

—#4 --

** Finished **

$25 Sara Carter

$10 Anna Gribensk

02/16/19 7:42 pm Page 2 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Page 1

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 3:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch

Lane 17 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 21
1_Lané 256 Mike Nysewander . - -
1_Lane 14 190 Kerry Keels 183 Mike Nysewander 207 Matthew Hill ** Finished **
2 Lane13 222 Matthew Hill 200 Matthow Hill athen
2 Lane18 167 Don Solesbee arthew $25 Matthew Hill
- atthew Hi
3_ taneg 323 L(e"yli-;'/“bgrt 192 Kerry Lambert $10 Nick Gatewood
ane
3_ o.sep o0 206 Nick Gatewood
4 lane18 258 Nick Gatewood 259 Nick Gat q
4 _Lane11 219 Shawn Clark (R 2alenoo
1_Llane14 190 Kerry Keels - #2 --
1_Lane18 167 Don Solesbee 216 Kerry Keels 206 Nick Gat q ** Finished **
2 Lane 13 169 Joseph Wood 259 Nick Gat d ICK S2alewoo
2 Lane18 258 Nick Gatewood B 05 N
~Lane 17 256 Mike Nysewander $25 Nick Gatewood
3_ o 183 Mike Nysewander $10 shawn Clark
3 Lane 13 222 Matthew Hill 171 Shawn Clark
4 lane15 136 Jim Clare 234 Sh Clark
4 lane 11 219 Shawn Clark awnar

02/16/19 7:40 pm Page 1 of 1

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Page 1

Game 1
1 Ln=15h=30 166 Jim Clare

1_Ln=15h=28 192 Bill Mozzo

191

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 3:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 2
Bill Mozzo

2_Ln=18h=0 258 Nick Gatewood

259

Nick Gatewood

Game 3

206 Nick Gatewood

2 Ln=17h=27 249 Hollie Still
3 Ln=13h=18 187 Joseph Wood

216

Matthew Hill

3_Ln=13h=16 238 Matthew Hill
4 Ln=14h=40 202 Steve Patch Sr.

250

Steve Patch Sr.

182 Steve Patch Sr.

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Nick Gatewood

4 Ln=13h=37 198 Julio Santiago

$10 Steve Patch Sr.

1 Ln=17h=7 263 Mike Nysewander

1 Ln=16h=68 191 David Webb

190

Mike Nysewander

2_Ln=18h=0 258 Nick Gatewood

o Ln=13h=16 238 Matthew Hill

259

Nick Gatewood

206 Nick Gatewood

3 Ln=13h=18 187 Joseph Wood

3 Ln=14h=40 202 Steve Patch Sr.

250

Steve Patch Sr.

4 Ln=15h=30 166 Jim Clare

182 Steve Patch Sr.

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Nick Gatewood

$10 Steve Patch Sr.

4 Ln=13h=37 198 Julio Santiago

— 240 Kerry Keels
4_Ln=14h=24 214 Kerry Keels v
Ln=13 h=18 - -
1 n_ - 167 {osep h Wood 259 Nick Gatewood R -#3 o
1 Ln=18h=0 258 Nick Gatewood s Finished
17 he . . 239 Hollie Still
2_Ln=17h=27 249 Hollie Still 264 Hollie Still
o Ln=13h=16 238 Matthew Hill oHie i 925 Hollie Still
~ Ln=13 h=3 e 2t
3_ — 238 Kerry Lambert 195 Kerry Lambert $10 Kerry Keels
3 Ln=16h=52 221 David Webb
~Ln=14 h=24 214 K Keel 235 Kerry Keels
4 erry nee’s 240 Kerry Keels

02/16/19 7:40 pm Page 1 of 1

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Page 1

1 Ln=5h=77 213

Game 1

Joni Wood

1 Ln=8h=63 193

Judith Garrett

234

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 3:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 2

Joni Wood

o Ln=6h=73 243

Christa Williams

Tracy Landa

231

Christa Williams

Game 3

224 Joni Wood

2 Ln=4h=94 237
3 Ln=7h=79 217

Sherri Peacock

3 Ln=7h=81 156

Patricia Fraley

207

Sherri Peacock

4 Ln=7h=72 190

Nenita Kelley

Sara Carter

232

Sara Carter

241 Sara Carter

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Sara Carter

4: Ln=3 h=82 261

$10 Joni Wood

1 Ln=3h=71 216

Polly Landey

1 Ln=8h=89 234

Sharon Stamey

248

o Ln=7h=64 183

Anna Gribensk

Sharon Stamey

258 Sharon Stamey

241 Sara Carter

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Sharon Stamey

$10 Sara Carter

224 Joni Wood

4 Ln=7h=72 190

Nenita Kelley

2: Ln=7 h=81 156 Patricia Fraley 203 Anna Gribensk

3_Ln=3h=82 261 Sara Carter

3 Ln=5h=77 213 Joni Wood 232 Sara Carter

4 Ln=6h=50 238 Christa Harvey ;

4 Ln=7h=72 190 Nenita Kelley 109 Christa Harvey

1_Ln=7h=64 183 Anna Gribensk 234 Joni Wood

1_Ln=5h=77 213 Joni Wood onee
Ln=7 h=81 Ci

2 n_ - 156 Patricia Fraley 239 Sara Carter

2_Ln=3h=82 261 Sara Carter

3_Ln=3h=97 230 Elaine Culp 248 Sh St

3_Ln=8h=89 234 Sharon Stamey aron stamey
Ln=3 h=71

4 Ln 216 Polly Landey 227 Polly Landey

- #3 --

** Finished **

258 Sharon Stamey

$25 Sharon Stamey
$10 Joni Wood

02/16/19 7:43 pm Page 1 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/10/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 2

$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 1
1 Ln=7h=64 183 Anna Gribensk

1_Ln=3h=82 261 Sara Carter

Game 2

232 Sara Carter

2 Ln=5h=63 261 Christa Tinlin

2 Ln=4h=94 237 Tracy Landa

202 Christa Tinlin

Game 3

241 Sara Carter

3_Ln=7h=79 217 Sherri Peacock

3_Ln=8h=63 193 Judith Garrett

207 Sherri Peacock

4 Ln=7h=81 156 Patricia Fraley

234 Joni Wood

224 Joni Wood

—#4 --

** Finished **

$25 Sara Carter

4_Ln=5h=77 213 Joni Wood

$10 Joni Wood

02/16/19 7:43 pm Page 2 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/16/19

Page 1

pracket Diagrams
Saturda 1:00 pm

] o1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 #1
1_Lane 213 Matthew Hill : - -
1_Lane 17172 John Scott 202 Maithew Hill _ ** Finished **
2 Lane20 181 Sherman Doster 203 Mike N g 190 Mike Nysewander
2 Llane18 186 Mike Nysewander fue Tyscwander _
3_ Lane 17 194 Shawn'CIark $25 Mike Nysewander
- : 213 Shawn Clark $10 shawn Clark
3 Lane22 186 Nick Gatewood
4_ Lane 19 169 Johnny Mcinnis 173 _Shawn Clark
4: Lane 17 165 Ed Jon'e s 188 Johnny Mecinnis
1_Llane21 213 Matthew Hill _ - H2 --
— .. 202 Matthew Hill o

Lane 19 ** Finished **
;— Lane 17 zsg ;Zhl:,glezglss 169 Matthew Hill

ul Ri .

o Lane17 165 Ed Jones 179 Paul Richards
"~ Lane20 181 Sherman Doster $25 Shawn Clark
3_ : 202 Nick Gatewood $10 Matthew Hill
3 Lane22 186 Nick Gatewood
— 173 Shawn Clark
4 lane17 194 Shawn Clark 213 Sh Clark
4 lane22 158 Clinton Buggs awn it

Lane 22 i - -
1_-anese 186 Nick Gatewood 202 Nick Gatewood i o
1 Lane19 169 Johnny Mcinnis ) ) Finished
- 181 Reiders White Jr.
2_ Lane 17172 John Scott 202 Reiders White Jr 154 Nick Gatewood
2 Lane20 215 Reiders White Jr. elders vnite Jr. “lostipstie
" Lane 17 194 Shawn Clark £5-Mike Nysewander
3_ 202 Matthew Hill $10 Reiders White Jr.
3 Lane21 213 Matthew Hill 190 Mike N g
4 Lane22 158 Clinton Buggs 203 Mike N 4 e Nysewander
4 Lane18 186 Mike Nysewander e Rysewander

02/16/19 7:36 pm Page 1 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/16/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 2

$5 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch

1_Lane19 169

Game 1
Johnny Mcinnis

Reiders White Jr.

Game 2

202 Reiders White Jr.

1. Lane 20 215
2 Llane22 158

Clinton Buggs

2 Lane20 181

Sherman Doster

189 Sherman Doster

Game 3

181 Reiders White Jr.

3 Lane17 194

Shawn Clark

3 Lane18 186

Mike Nysewander

213 Shawn Clark

4 Lane21 213

Matthew Hill

Paul Richards

202 Matthew Hill

173 Shawn Clark

—#4 --

** Finished **

$25 Reiders White Jr.

4 Lane17 175

$10 Shawn Clark

02/16/19 7:36 pm Page 2 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/16/19

Page 1

Bracket Diagrams

Saturda 1:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Ln=19 h=39 Game 1 o Game 2 Game 3 #1
1_N=190=99 208 Johnny Meinnis 190 Jimmy Evans JR o o e
1_Ln=22h=23 241 Jimmy Evans JR 197 Mike N g Finished
2 Ln=21h=40 189 Steve Patch Sr. 210 Mike N ] e Tysenandet
2 Ln=18h=7 193 Mike Nysewander e Rysewander .

" Ln=22h=14 172 Clinton Buggs $29 Mike Nysewander

3_ ugg. 211 Matt Mcelroy $10 Matthew Hill

3_Lr=2l =17 212 Matt Mcelroy 185 Matthew Hil

4 Ln=20h=20 201 Sherman Doster 218 Matthew Hill

4_Ln=21h=16 229 Matthew Hill arnen

1_Ln=17h=42 207 Ed Jones 297 Joh Mcinni - #2 --
1 Ln=19h=39 208 Johnny Mcinnis ohnnyAchnis _ ** Finished ™
1 h=91 he . 187 Johnny Mcinnis

2_Ln=21 115 229 Matthew Hill 218 Matthew Hill

2 Ln=20h=11 226 Reiders White Jr. $25 Jim Bvrum

= et e im Byru

3_Ln=21h=40 189 Steve Patch Sr. 249 Jim Bvrum $10 Johnny Mcinnis
3_Ln=19h=47 218 Jim Byrum ’ 209 Jim B

4 Ln=18h=47 224 Blane Gralheer Sr. m-Byrm

- 246 Lee Bradley

4 Ln=20h=33 242 Lee Bradley

1 Ln=18h=47 224

Blane Gralheer Sr.

1 Ln=20h=20 201

Sherman Doster

192

Blane Gralheer Sr.

2 Ln=19h=36 184

Gavin Smothers

245 Steve Patch Jr

4 Ln=22h=0 186 Nick Gatewood

2: Ln=21h=16 237 Steve Patch Jr 239 Steve Patch Jr

3_Ln=22h=23 241 Jimmy Evans JR .

3 Ln=21h=16 229 Matthew Hil 190 Jimmy Evans JR
Ln=20 h=33

4 242 Lee Bradley 246 Lee Bradley

167 Lee Bradley

- #3 --

** Finished **

$25 Steve Patch Jr

$10 Lee Bradley

02/16/19 7:37 pm Page 1 of 3

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/16/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 2

$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

1 Ln=19h=36 184

Game 1

Gavin Smothers

Game 2

Game 3

—#4 --

— 222 . *% Eiai k%
1_Ln=21h=40 189 Steve Patch Sr. Steve Patch Sr Finished
o Ln=19h=47 218 Jim Byrum 227 Steve Patch Sr.
— oA ) 218 Matthew Hill
2_Ln=21h=16 229 Matthew Hill
3_Ln=19h=39 208 Johnny Mcinnis §2 Steve Patch Sr.
~ e ta e y 227 Johnny Mcinnis $10 Johnny Mcinnis
3 Ln=18h=28 201 BJ Gralheer Jr. .
1 h=91 he 187 Johnny Mcinnis
4 Ln=21h=47 212 Matt Mcelroy ,
— ] 190 Jimmy Evans JR
4 Ln=22h=23 241 Jimmy Evans JR
Ln=21 h=16 - -
1_Ln=211=16 237 Steve Patch Jr 190 Jimmy Evans JR == #S -
1_Ln=22h=23 241 Jimmy Evans JR : Finished
NP y . 185 Matthew Hill
2 Ln=21h=16 229 Matthew Hill :
1 h=99 h= . 218 Matthew Hill
2 Ln=22h=14 172 Clinton Buggs
3_Ln=17h=42 207 Ed Jones gﬁg Ed Jones _
— atthew Hi
3_Ln=21h=40 189 Steve Patch Sr. 296 Ed Jones 209 Ed
4 Ln=18h=29 188 Jennifer Briggs ones
— oA 211 Matt Mcelroy
4 Ln=21h=47 212 Matt Mcelroy
1_Ln=19h=39 208 Johnny Mcinnis 049 Jim B -- #6 --
1_ Ln=19h=47 218 Jim Byrum 9 Jim Byrum 209 Jim Bvrum ** Finished **
2 Lreahhed 242 Lee Bradley 246 Lee Bradley ’
2 Ln=21h=16 237 Steve Patch Jr :
~Ln=20h=11 226 Reiders White Jr $25 Jim Byrum.
3_ e elders WAIe JT.—— 213 Reiders White Jr. $10 Matthew Hill
3_Ln=18 h=47 224 Blane Gralheer Sr. 185 Matthew Hill
4 Ln=18h=29 188 Jennifer Briggs 218 Matthew Hill
4_Ln=21h=16 229 Matthew Hill anenHl
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02/16/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 3

$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

1 Ln=22h=14 172

Game 1

Clinton Buggs

1 Ln=18 h=47 224

Blane Gralheer Sr.

Game 2
192 Blane Gralheer Sr.

o Ln=21h=47 212

Matt Mcelroy

2 Ln=18h=28 201

BdJ Gralheer Jr.

211 Matt Mcelroy

Game 3

3 Ln=21h=16 229

Matthew Hill

3_Ln=20h=33 242

Lee Bradley

246 Lee Bradley

4 Ln=20h=20 201

Sherman Doster

4 Ln=21h=16 237

Steve Patch Jr

239 Steve Patch Jr

208 Matt Mcelroy

167 Lee Bradley

- HT --

** Finished **

$25 Matt Mcelroy

$10 Lee Bradley

02/16/19 7:37 pm Page 3 of 3
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02/16/19

Page 1

Bracket Diagrams

Saturda 1:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

1 Ln=15h=66 188

Game 1

Gaynelle Mixon

1_Ln=14h=45 190

Colleen Marks

186

Game 2
Colleen Marks

2 Ln=16 h=57 246

Teresa Hebda

Jennifer Briggs

247

Teresa Hebda

Game 3

—#1] --

** Finished **
172 Teresa Hebda

2 Ln=18h=29 188
3 Ln=13h=69 220

Debbie Baptist

$25 Sara Carter

1 Ln=16h=57 246

Teresa Hebda

2 Ln=13h=102 209 Stacy Smothers

- ' ' $10 Teresa Hebda

3_Ln=15h=44 184 Monica Thomas 187 Debbie Baptist 196 Sara Cart

4_ Ln=13h=81 180 Linda Byrum 934 Sara Cart ara Larter

4_Ln=16h=82 248 Sara Carter ara Larter

1 Ln=15h=44 184 Monica Thomas —H#2 --
247 Teresa Hebda

** Finished **
172 Teresa Hebda

5 Ln=15h=32 192 Pat Rudzinsky 212 Stacy Smothers

" Ln=14h=45 190 Colleen Marks $25 Sara Carter

3_ 208 Elaine Culp $10 Teresa Hebda

3 Ln=16h=97 208 Elaine Culp

~ 1 n=1R h= 196 Sara Carter

4 Ln=16h=82 248 Sara Carter 934 Sara Cart

4 Ln=13h=69 220 Debbie Baptist ara -arter

1_Ln=16h=57 246 Teresa Hebda - #3 --
1~ Ln=13h=69 220 Debbie Baptist 247 Teresa Hebda * Finished **
~ o 1E he . 172 Teresa Hebda

2 Ln=15h=44 184 Monica Thomas . .

10 e . . 210 Jennifer Briggs

2 Ln=18h=29 188 Jennifer Briggs

3_Ln=15h=32 192 Pat Rudzinsky $25 Beth Coleman

— Y - Teresa Hebda

3 Ln=13h=81 180 Linda Byrum 215 Pat Rudzinsky 230 Both Co

4 Ln=16h=70 212 Beth Coleman 299 Beth Col eth L.oleman

4 Ln=14h=67 200 Debbie Brion eth Loleman

02/16/19 7:43 pm Page 1 of 2
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02/16/19

Bracket Diagrams

Page 2

$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 1
1 Ln=15h=66 188 Gaynelle Mixon

1_Ln=15h=59 219 Cheryl Scott

Game 2

194 Cheryl Scott

2 Ln=13h=102 209 Stacy Smothers

2 Ln=13h=69 220 Debbie Baptist

187 Debbie Baptist

Game 3

3 Ln=18h=29 188 Jennifer Briggs

3: Ln=16 h=82 248 Sara Carter

234 Sara Carter

4 Ln=15h=44 184 Monica Thomas

4_Ln=15h=32 192 Pat Rudzinsky

215 Pat Rudzinsky

218 Cheryl Scott

196 Sara Carter

—#4 --

** Finished **

$25 Cheryl Scott
$10 Sara Carter

1 Ln=16h=82 248 Sara Carter

1 Ln=14h=67 200 Debbie Brion

234 Sara Carter

2 Ln=13h=102 209 Stacy Smothers

2 Ln=16h=57 246 Teresa Hebda

247 Teresa Hebda

172 Teresa Hebda

3 Ln=18h=29 188 Jennifer Briggs

3_Ln=15h=32 192 Pat Rudzinsky

4 Ln=16h=97 208 Elaine Culp

4_Ln=15h=59 219 Cheryl Scott

215 Pat Rudzinsky

194 Cheryl Scott

242 Pat Rudzinsky

- #5 --

** Finished **

$25 Pat Rudzinsky

$10 Teresa Hebda

02/16/19 7:43 pm Page 2 of 2
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02/17/2019

Page 1

1_ Lane 14 269

Game 1
Mike Nysewander

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 1:30 pm
$5 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch

Game 2
187 Mike Nysewander

2 Llane10 202

1_Lane8 211 Johnny Mcinnis

Don Solesbee

196 Clinton Buggs

Game 3

192 Clinton Buggs

2 Lane14 211
3 Lane17 247

Clinton Buggs
Steve Patch Jr

Dan Rogers

157 Steve Patch Jr

3 Lane10 7168
4 lLane16 223

Shawn Clark

Matthew Hill

228 Shawn Clark

183 Shawn Clark

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Clinton Buggs

4 Lane18 201

$10 Shawn Clark

1 Lane 10 202

Don Solesbee

1 Lane15 178

John Scott

220 Don Solesbee

o lane17 247

Steve Patch Jr

2 Lane14 211

Clinton Buggs

157 Steve Patch Jr

245 Don Solesbee

3 lane18 201

Matthew Hill

3 Lane14 269

Mike Nysewander

187 Mike Nysewander

4 Lane16 223

4 Lane8 211 Johnny Mcinnis

Shawn Clark

228 Shawn Clark

183 Shawn Clark

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Don Solesbee

$10 Shawn Clark

02/17/2019 7:22 pm Page 1 of 1

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/17/2019

Page 1

Game 1
1_Ln=14h=7 276 Mike Nysewander

1 Ln=14h=14 225 Clinton Buggs

194

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 1:30 pm
$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 2

Mike Nysewander

2 Ln=18h=40 189 Steve Patch Sr.

210

Lee Bradley

Game 3

285 Lee Bradley

2 Ln=11h=33 205 Lee Bradley
3_Ln=17h=47 221 Matt Mcelroy

3 Ln=18h=16 217 Matthew Hill

205

Matt Mcelroy

4 Ln=7h=36 172 Gavin Smothers

226

Jimmy Evans JR

259 Jimmy Evans JR

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Lee Bradley

4_Ln=13h=23 228 Jimmy Evans JR

$10 Jimmy Evans JR

1 Ln=17h=47 221 Matt Mcelroy

1_Ln=13h=23 228 Jimmy Evans JR

226

2 Ln=17h=16 263 Steve Patch Jr

2 Ln=14h=14 225 Clinton Buggs

173

Jimmy Evans JR

Steve Patch Jr

259 Jimmy Evans JR

3 Ln=7h=59 208 Jason Lilly

3_Ln=8h=90 238 Dale Mckinna

247

Dale Mckinna

4 Ln=18h=16 217 Matthew Hill

4 Ln=11h=33 205 Lee Bradley

184

Matthew Hill

222 Dale Mckinna

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Jimmy Evans JR

$10 Dale Mckinna

1 Ln=18h=16 217 Matthew Hill

1: Ln=8 h=90 238 Dale Mckinna

247

Dale Mckinna

2 Ln=18h=40 189 Steve Patch Sr.

191

Blane Gralheer Sr.

222 Dale Mckinna

o Ln=17h=47 226 Blane Gralheer Sr.

3_Ln=0h=68 215 David Webb

3_Ln=13h=23 228 Jimmy Evans JR

226

Jimmy Evans JR

4 Ln=10h=25 193 Dan Rogers

4: Ln=11h=33 205 Lee Bradley

210

Lee Bradley

- #3 --

** Finished **

259 Jimmy Evans JR

$25 Jimmy Evans JR
$10 Dale Mckinna

02/17/2019 7:22 pm Page 1 of 2

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/17/2019 Bracket Diagrams Page 2

$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
1 Ln=18h=16 217 Matthew Hill -4 --

1: Ln=17 h=47 226 Blane Gralheer Sr. 191 Blane Gralheer Sr. ** Einished **
2 Ln=10h=25 7193 Dan Rogers
2 Ln=17h=16 263 Steve Patch Jr

205 Blane Gralheer Sr.

173 Steve Patch Jr

$25 Dale Mckinna

3 Ln=18h=40 189 Steve Patch Sr.

3_Ln=8h=00 238 Dale Mckinna
4 Ln=13h=23 228 Jimmy Evans JR

4: Ln=13 h=29 231 Jennifer Briggs

247 Dale Mckinna $10 Blane Gralheer Sr.
222 Dale Mckinna

221 Jennifer Briggs

02/17/2019 7:22 pm Page 2 of 2 BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott



02/17/2019

Page 1

Game 1
1 Ln=13h=29 231 Jennifer Briggs

1 Ln=3h=81 189 Linda Byrum

221

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 1:30 pm
$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 2

Jennifer Briggs

2 Ln=1h=67 207 Debbie Brion

216

Colleen Marks

Game 3

233 Jennifer Briggs

2: Ln=2h=45 212 Colleen Marks
3 Ln=5h=66 210 Gaynelle Mixon

210

Gaynelle Mixon

3_Ln=6h=32 204 Pat Rudzinsky
4 Ln=5h=97 239 Elaine Culp

244

Sara Carter

182 Sara Carter

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Jennifer Briggs

4: Ln=1h=82 248 Sara Carter

$10 Sara Carter

1 Ln=5h=44 183 Monica Thomas

1_Ln=5h=97 239 Elaine Culp

228

Elaine Culp

2 Ln=2h=57 226 Teresa Hebda

182 Sara Carter

—H2 -

** Finished **

4: Ln=2 h=57 226 Teresa Hebda

2: Ln=1h=82 248 Sara Carter 244 Sara Garter $25 Jennifer Briggs
Ln=4 h=102
3 n_ - 201 Stacy Sn.vothers 202 Pat Rudzinsky $10 Sara Carter
3_ Ln=0h=32 204 Pat Rudzinsky 233 Jennifer Briggs
4 Ln=13h=29 231 Jennifer Briggs 991 Jennifer Bri 99
4_Ln=2h=45 212 Colleen Marks snner=ndgs
1_Ln=6h=32 204 Pat Rudzinsky . - #3 --
1_Ln=5h=44 183 Monica Thomas 202 Pat Ruazinsky 226 Gavnelle M ** Finished **
2_Ln=5h=66 210 Gaynelle Mixon 210 G lle Mi aynefie Hixon
2 Ln=1h=67 207 Debbie Brion dynetle Alixon $25 Gavnelle Mixon
=l h= . y ix
3 Ln:4 h:63 187 Annette Gillhouse 244 Sara Carter $10 Sara Carter
3 Ln=1h=82 248 Sara Carter
~1n=13h=29 231 J tor Bri 182 Sara Carter
4 enniier triggs 221 Jennifer Briggs

02/17/2019 7:21 pm Page 1 of 1
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02/17/2019

Page 1

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 3:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Scratch - Scratch

Game 3

201 Sherman Doster

199 Steve Patch Jr

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Sherman Doster

$10 Steve Patch Jr

201 Sherman Doster

4_Lene 16 234 Shawn Clark

Game 1 Game 2
1_Lane 18 194 Matthew Hill 248 Sh Dost
1_Llane12 206 Sherman Doster Srman Zester

Lane 10
2_tane10 167 Dan Rogers 223 Mike Nysewander
2 Lane13 218 Mike Nysewander
3_Llane17 221 Steve Patch Jr
3_Lane13 203 Clinton Buggs 192 Steve Patch.Jr

Lane 16
4 Lane 234 Shawn Clark 181 Don Solesbee
4 lane9 252 Don Solesbee

Lane 18 '
1_Lane 194 Matthew Hill 192 Steve Patch Jr
1_Llane17 221 Steve Patch Jr
2 Llane12 206 Sherman Doster
2 lane13 203 Clinton Buggs 248 Sherman Doster

Lane 13 ]
3_Lane 218 Mike Nysewander 181 Don Solesbee
3_Llane9 252 Don Solesbee
4 Lane10 167 Dan Rogers

216 Shawn Clark

264 Shawn Clark

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Shawn Clark

$10 Sherman Doster

02/17/2019 7:23 pm Page 1 of 1

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott




02/17/2019

Page 1

1 Ln=10h=25 7192

Game 1

Dan Rogers

1_Ln=17h=40 193

Steve Patch Sr.

184

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 3:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 2
Steve Patch Sr.

2 Ln=18h=16 210

Matthew Hill

203

Johnny Mcinnis

Game 3

188 Johnny Mcinnis

3 Ln=11h=33 242

2 Ln=8h=39 276 Johnny Mcinnis

Lee Bradley

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Lee Bradley

$10 Johnny Mcinnis

4 Ln=18h=47 192

Matt Mcelroy

3_Ln=17h=47 217 Blane Gralheer Sr. 230 Lee Bradley 192 Lee Bradi
4 Ln=12h=20 226 Sherman Doster . . eetladley
- ol : i 201 Jennifer Briggs
4 Ln=13h=29 250 Jennifer Briggs

Ln=14 h=23 ] - -
1. n_ - 235 Jimmy Evans JR 208 Steve Patch Jr o _#2 -
1_Ln=17h=16 237 Steve Patch Jr 291 Sh Dost Finished
2_Ln=17h=40 193 Steve Patch Sr. 268 Sh Dost srman oster
2 Ln=12h=20 226 Sherman Doster erman Zoster
~ | n=18 he : $25 Sherman Doster
3 Ln=18h=16 210 Matthew Hill $10
~ 1 netq e 250 Lee Bradley Lee Bradley
3_Ln=11h=33 242 Lee Bradley )
- i 192 Lee Bradley
4_ Ln=7 h=36 238 Gavin Smothers 213 Gavin Smothers
4 Ln=13h=14 217 Clinton Buggs

Ln=17 h=16 - -
1_ n_ n 237 Steve Patc_h Jf 203 Johnny Mcinnis o _#3 -
1 Ln=8h=39 276 Johnny Mcinnis Finished
— A 192 Lee Bradley
2_Ln=11h=33 242 Lee Bradley 250 Lee Bradl
2 Ln=13h=14 217 Clinton Buggs ee Bradiey .
3 Ln=10h=25 192 Dan Rogers $29 Jason Lilly
— : 179 Jimmy Evans JR $10 Lee Bradley
3 Ln=14h=23 235 Jimmy Evans JR .
4_Ln=7h=59 197 Jason Lilly 219 Jason Lilly

. 206 Jason Lilly

02/17/2019 7:23 pm Page 1 of 2
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02/17/2019 Bracket Diagrams Page 2

$5 Brackets - Handicap - Handicap

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3
1 Ln=14h=23 235 Jimmy Evans JR -4 --

— 203 Johnny Mcinnis ok P -
1_Ln=8h=39 276 Johnny Mcinnis / Finished
2 Ln=13h=7 225 Mike Nysewander
2 Ln=9h=68 251 David Webb

232 David Webb

273 David Webb

$25 David Webb

3 Ln=17h=40 193 Steve Patch Sr.

3_Ln=18h=16 210 Matthew Hill
4 Ln=18h=47 192 Matt Mcelroy

4: Ln=17h=47 217 Blane Gralheer Sr.

239 Matthew Hill $10 Matthew Hill
229 Matthew Hill

212 Blane Gralheer Sr.

02/17/2019 7:23 pm Page 2 of 2 BTM-2017/PRO licensed to John Scott



02/17/2019

Page 1

Game 1
1 Ln=6h=32 189 Pat Rudzinsky

1: Ln=1h=82 220 Sara Carter

Bracket Diagrams

Sunda 3:00 pm
$5 Brackets - Bracket 1 - Handicap

Game 2

243 Sara Carter

Game 3

2_Ln=2h=45 218 Colleen Marks

236 Colleen Marks

266 Sara Carter

2 Ln=4h=102 195 Stacy Smothers
3 Ln=2h=67 200 Debbie Brion

3 Ln=6h=44 201 Monica Thomas

207 Monica Thomas

4 Ln=7h=110 222 Danielle Lilly

212 Danielle Lilly

231 Danielle Lilly

—#1] --

** Finished **

$25 Sara Carter

4 Ln=1h=57 218 Teresa Hebda

$10 Danielle Lilly

1 Ln=2h=45 218 Colleen Marks

1_Ln=1h=57 218 Teresa Hebda

245 Teresa Hebda

2 Ln=13h=29 250 Jennifer Briggs

2 Ln=7h=110 222 Danielle Lilly

236 Colleen Marks
201 Jennifer Briggs

*** | ost

220 Teresa Hebda
rie tie

3 Ln=3h=63 205 Annette Gillhouse

3 Ln=5h=97 211 Elaine Culp

194 Elaine Culp

4 Ln=6h=32 189 Pat Rudzinsky

4: Ln=5h=66 229 Gaynelle Mixon

205 Gaynelle Mixon

201 Gaynelle Mixon

—H2 -

** Finished **

$25 Teresa Hebda

$10 Gaynelle Mixon

1 Ln=6h=32 189 Pat Rudzinsky

1_Ln=2h=67 200 Debbie Brion

179 Debbie Brion

2 Ln=1h=82 220 Sara Carter

2 Ln=5h=66 229 Gaynelle Mixon

205 Gaynelle Mixon

201 Gaynelle Mixon

3_Ln=5h=97 211 Elaine Culp

3_Ln=13h=29 250 Jennifer Briggs

201 Jennifer Briggs

4 Ln=3h=81 213 Linda Byrum

4: Ln=6 h=44 201 Monica Thomas

195 Linda Byrum

- #3 --

** Finished **

213 Jennifer Briggs

$25 Jennifer Briggs
$10 Gaynelle Mixon

02/17/2019 7:21 pm Page 1 of 1
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